Technical Specification
The FORCE-115 Plus is ideally suited for construction or quarrying. This compact drill rig
navigates steep climbs and rough terrain efficiently. Servicing requires just one person and is
quick and easy to perform. The FORCE-115 Plus requires just one operator. It manoeuvers rough
terrain with ease. Operation is smooth thanks to its two independent air motors and dynamic
braking system. The rig can be interchanged between Down-The-Hole and top hammer drilling
to meet different application needs. The machine is compact, enabling convenient transportation
over long distances.
Conversion kit is available to toggle between DTH and top hammer drilling. Top hammer drill is
provided with BBC120F rock drill which gives high performance consuming less air.
Parameters   Specification
Hole size range   75mm - 115 mm / (3” – 4.75 inch)
Max Hole Depth  27.5 m (90 feet)
Air Compressor capacity 550 cfm @ 200 psi
Rotary Head speed                80 rpm
Tramming speed  3.0 km/hr
Gradeability   30 %
Ground clearance  250 mm
Bare Drill weight            2700kg
Operating weight            3000kg
Maintenance
•  Easy To Use
•  Lower Cost to Maintain with a Good Durability
Service
•  Quicker and Better After-Sales-Service
•  Buyer Technical Support Program
•  Dealer Marketing Support Program
Design
•  Operator Friendly Function Enabled
•  Well-Balanced Frame with Fewer Components
• This compact drill rig navigates steep climbs and rough terrain efficiently.
Performance
•  Outstanding Power to Weight Ratio
•  High Performance with  Qualified Control Valve
•  Top Class “Less Noise” (Box Frame Type)